## 0/3000099035

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>2 #)</del>		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800254388158

12/11/13--01026--010 \*\*78.75





## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ALN	IIC Capital Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an origi	nal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
		e (Printed or typed)	
<u>16</u>	66 North East 92		
Mi	ami Shores, Flo	Address Frida 33138 State & Zip	
30	5-975-0080	Felephone number	
ray	/@alniccapital.com	•	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corporat	E ALNIC Capital Inc	,	11	47/2
ARTICLE II PRII	ICIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		ing address, if diffe	A/Y//:/9
166 North Eas				
Miami Shores	Florida 33138			
ARTICLE III PURI	POSE ne corporation is organized is:	**************************************		<del></del>
Real estate in				
			to but the bushess of	
	RES stock is: 1000 IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Raymond J. Carabotta, Jr. CEO			
	166 North East 92nd Street			
Address	Miami Shores, Florida 33138	Address:		
		·		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
		. <u> </u>		
Name and Title:		. Name and Title:		
Name and Title:				

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
A DATECT D VII		
ARTICLE VI The name and F	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Raymond J. Carabotta, Jr.	
Address:	166 North East 92nd Street	
, Address.	Miami Shores, Florida 33138	•
The name and and Name:  Address:	INCORPORATOR  Idress of the Incorporator is:  Raymond J. Carabotta, Jr.  166 North East 92nd Street  Miami Shores, Florida 33138	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity  12-9-13
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this doc document to the	rument and affirm that the facts stated herein are department of State constitutes a third degree falon	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	12-9-13 Date